
s.N. \AME OF CANDIDATES FATHERS NAME DOB TOTAL MARKS

MA.RKS

OBTAINED MOBILE NO.

1 MUSKAN AGRAWAL VIJAY AGRAWAL 14-Nov 1999 s00 354 70.8 9111373235

2 SWATI SINGH KUL BAHADUR SINGH O1-Mar 2001 s00 327 654 83193596,11

3 .\KANKSHA YADAV LAKHAN DHAR YADAW 09-Feb 2000 500 llf 65 -q 17 94 96106

4 GARIMA GOPaL RADHESHYAM GOPAL 13 Sep 2000 500 325 65 9977 137550

5 Ankit kumar kashyap Baldau prasad 15-Apr 1999 s00 322 64.4 6263159494

6 DIVYA PARAS RAr\4 01-Jan 2000 500 321 64.2 62634671.11

1 Avinash Kumar Kanhaiya Lal 07-Jun 1999 500 318 64.872 8518870951

8 MAYA SHRIWAS RAMPHAL 21-Jun 2000 500 315 aa 975271.8242

9 VIKASH KUN4AR SAHU RAM PRAKASH 19-Jan 2000 500 309 oa.o 9t19424554

10 AASHISH NIRMALKAR UMASHANKAR 15Jun 1999 500 305 61 7 47011"3661

11 VIKASH KUMAR DEV PRASAI] 30-Jun 1998 500 301 64.2 8454929874

L2 PARSU RAM JAWAHIR 04-lr4ay 2000 500 294 588 96693)4447

13 KAVI DAS KALI DAS 20-Dec 1994 500 292 58.4 7693926042

74 DIPENDRA KUMAR SAHU MANOJ KUMAR 11-Jul 2001 s00 13! 58.2 9630530343

15 GAURAV RPJAK HAR PRASAD RAJAK 10-May 2000 500 291 EO 1 6)63145174

t6 SIDDHANT MISHRA RAJENDRA MiSHRA ?7-Jur\ 2O0i s00 289 51 .8 t 9997 37 2l 3
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Dr. Prakash Kour Saluja

Asst. Prof.

Govt. Mahamaya College

ratanpur (C.G.)

s.N. \IAME OF CANDIDATES FATHERS NAME DOB TOTAL MARKS

MAR(S

OBTAINEIT MOBILE NO.

t Manoj Kumar Shankar Lal 16-4ug 1997 500 258 Ei a 84354019s7
2 H EM RAJ RAMESH KUMAR 27-Jul 1999 500 253 50.6 9i11359665

ST

5.N. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHERS NAME DOB TOTAL MARKS

MARKS

OBTAINED MOBILE NO.

1 Umesh Kumar Goverd ha n 02'Sep 200! 50ut 268 53.6 9644637893
2 VI]AY KUMAR ANJORI LAL 07-Apr 1999 500 266 53.2 82240691_4C
J HARITA KUMARI JAGAT ]iJDHWAR SINGH JAGA 03-Jul 1996 500 767 52.4 9399638210
4 JAYANAND KISAN PU[JI RAM KISAN 07-tlay 1999 500 )67 52.2 7869000655
5 SHWETA RAf\,/i NARAYAN 26 Apr 200L 500 250 50 7000970504'
6 RAHUL KUMAR RAMESHWAR SINGH 04-Aus 1999 500 46.6 9644688287
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4 GARIMA GOPnL RADHESHYAM GOPAL 13 Sep 2000 500 325 65 9977 137550

5 Ankit kumar kashyap Baldau prasad 16-Apr 1999 s00 aLl 64.4 6263159494

6 DIVYA PARAS RAM 01-Jan 2000 500 32i 64.2 62634671.11

1 Avinash Kumar Kanhaiya Lal 07-Jun 1999 500 !10 64.812 8518870951

8 MAYA SHRIWAS RAMPHAL 21-Jun 2000 500 315 aa 975271.8242

9 VIKASH KUI\4AR SAHU RAM PRAKASH 19-Jan 2000 500 309 oa.o 9119424550

10 AASHISH NIRMALKAR UMASHANKAR 15Jun 1999 s00 305 6l 7 47011.3667

11 VIKASH KUMAR DEV PRASAD 30-Jun 1998 500 301 64.2 8454929874

L2 PARSU RAM JAWAHIR 04-May 2000 500 294 588 96693)4447

13 KAVI DAS KALI DAS 20-Dec 1994 500 292 58.4 7693926042

74 DIPENDRA KUMAR SAHU MANOJ KUMAR 11-Jul 2001 s00 291. 58.2 9630530343

15 GAURAV RfuAK HAR PRASAD RAJAK 10-May 2000 500 291 EO 1 6)63145174

16 SIDDHANT MISHRA RAJENDRA MiSHRA ?7-Jun 2O0i 500 289 51 .8 t 9997 37 21 3
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t Manoj Kumar Shankar-Lal 16-4ug 1997 500 258 51.6 84354019s7
2 H EM RAJ RAMESH KUMAR 27-Jul 1999 500 253 50.6 9i11359665
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1 Umesh Kumar Goverd ha n 02'Sep 2000 50c 268 53.6 9644637893
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' 9399638210
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